
•	 Whey Protein, 22-24g per serving 
(depending on flavour)

•	 Low Fat & Low Sugar
•	 High Vitamin B6 Max whey is scientifically proven whey protein powder, combining whey protein concentrate 

and whey protein isolate. Max whey is available in 4 flavours: Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry 
and Banoffee.

Max Whey is made with natural flavours and colours, for a cleaner taste and consistency. 
Max Whey has been created without unnecessary thickeners. 

For muscle maintenance and growth, protein is the key ingredient. Max Whey offers a 
convenient, nutrient credible way to support your training. 

Max Whey could be used throughout the day to increase your daily protein intake. To support 
muscle growth and development, use directly after training, racing or competitions. 

The entire Maximuscle range is screened for banned substances and is accredited on the 
Informed-Sport programme.  

MAX WHEY
WHAT IS IT?

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

WHEN SHOULD I USE IT?

INFORMED-SPORT

SUITABLE FOR 
VEGETARIANS

GLUTEN 
FREE

SOY 
FREE

NO 
THICKENERS

WHICH IS YOUR FLAVOUR?

FROM AN EVERYDAY GYM SESSION TO PROFESSIONAL SPORT, 
MAX WHEY OFFERS HIGH-QUALITY PROTEIN SUPPORT….

TYPICAL VALUES STRAWBERRY 
FLAVOUR 
Per 30g

CHOCOLATE
FLAVOUR 
Per 30g

VANILLA 
FLAVOUR 
Per 30g

BANOFFEE 
FLAVOUR 
Per 30g

Energy  468 kJ
112 kcal

469 kJ
112 kcal

472 kJ
113 kcal

472 kJ
113 kcal

Fat
   of which saturates

1.4 g
0.9 g

1.5 g
1.0 g

1.4 g
1.0 g

1.3 g
0.9 g

Carbohydrate
    of which sugars

2.1 g
1.8 g

1.4 g
1.0 g

1.3 g
1.0 g

2.6 g
2.0g

Protein 22.4 g 22.5 g 23.5 g 22.3 g

Salt 0.17g 0.17g 0.17g 0.17g

BCAA 23.4 g 23.9 g 23.6 g 23.6 g

L-Leucine 10.5 g 11.1 g 10.5 g 10.5 g 

L-Isoleucine 6.6 g 6.5 g 6.7 g 6.7 g 

L-Valine 6.3 g 6.3 g 6.4 g 6.4 g

Glutamic Acid 16.6 g 14.9 g 16.7 g 16.6 g

Vitamin B6 (%RI)* 1.4 mg
(100)

1.4 mg
(100)

1.4 mg
(100)

1.4 mg
(100)*%RI = Reference Intake


